EPCOS
VARISTOR 33V 250A 4032
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
CU4032K20G2.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CU4032K20G2 pirce,  EPCOS Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 33V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 29.7V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 36.3V
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 2-SMD, J-Lead
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount, MLCV
Maximum DC Volts: 26VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 20VAC
Energy: 1.3J
Current - Surge: 250A
Capacitance @ Frequency: 1600pF @ 1kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CU4032K20G2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CU4032K275G2
VARISTOR 430V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K150G2K1
VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K25G2
VARISTOR 39V 250A 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K150G2
VARISTOR 240V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K250G2
VARISTOR 390V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K17G2
VARISTOR 27V 250A 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K175G2
VARISTOR 270V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K275G2K1
VARISTOR 430V 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K17AUTOG2
VARISTOR 27V 250A 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
CU4032K230G2
VARISTOR 1.2KA 4032
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
TP4-PNEU-0.312
LABEL IDENTIFICATION TAPE
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
0803676
LABEL SHEET
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
MT5656SMI-L-D-34-SP
MODEM V.34 SERIAL DATA 3V
Multi-Tech Systems Inc.
RFQ
1-1410353-1
MULTIGIG RT 9MM GUIDE/ESD 0 DE
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
BKAD2-300-40001
RACK AND PANEL RCPT 300POS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
4-1469372-2
ATCA GUIDE MODULE RA MALE
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
17790000021
HAR-BUS HM CODING F RAL5011 PCEE
HARTING
RFQ
XC5A-5022
CONNECTOR 50POS RT-ANGL TERM
DIN
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
148078-1
016 EURO TYPE C PIN ASSY SEL
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
208477160002025
CONNECTOR RECEPT 160POS R/A
AVX Corporation
RFQ